DIGI CROWN PROBING LINE   -   1
T
R
A
N
S
D
U

L
B
HOW TO ORDER
C DIGI CROWN BOX
C DIGI CROWN BOX (+ ram)
D DIGI CROWN 232
D DIGI CROWN USB
H DIGI CROWN PSU (110-240 Vac / 7,5 Vdc)
H DIGI CROWN PSU (24 Vdc / 7,5 Vdc)
E DIGI CROWN I/O SINK
E DIGI CROWN I/O SOURCE
E DIGI CROWN ONLY INPUT
K DIGI CROWN PCI
K DIGI CROWN ISA
ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION
767X000010
767X000210
767Y000000
767Y010000
767W000000
767W010000
767I000000
767I010000
                       767I020000
6355321000
6355322000
G DIGI CROWN PBB
J END LINE CONNECTOR
F DIGI CROWN BUS (FOR DIGI CROWN BOX, 232, I/O)
I DIGI CROWN PSC (FOR DIGI CROWN PSU)
N EU PLUG
N USA PLUG
N UK PLUG
N EU CABLE
N USA CABLE
ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION
6139013200
6355200000
6872030010
6872030011
4147000013
4147000014
4147000015
4147000016
4147000017
L QSPC
L EASY ACQUISITION
L MARPOSS DRIVER LIBRARY
ORDER CODE
SW PACKAGES
CM2A23MA00
CM2F23MA02
CM2A13MA01
DESCRIPTION
ACCESSORIES
INTERFACES
DIGI CROWN PROBING LINE   -   13
T
R